Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN – 742133

NOTICE

Date: 04.04.2019

A general meeting of Anti Ragging Cell will be held on 12.04.2019 in the Reading Room of our College Library at 2:30 P.M to discuss about the occurrence of Ragging in the Campus. All members are requested to attend the meeting positively.

counterrigned Teacher-In-charge S. R. Fatepuna College Beldanga Murshidabad

5d/= sllegible

K · A · Mollah · Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN - 742133

Resolution

Date: 12.04.2019

The Principal took the chair and presided over the meeting. It is observed that no occurrence has happened regarding ragging. So it is resolved that the Committee will be cautious enough regarding.

counter Mignes Teacher-In-charge S.R. Falepuna Beldensa Murshidabad

5d/= gllegible

K. A. Mollam. Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN - 742133

NOTICE

Date: 06.03.2020

A general meeting of Anti Ragging Cell will be held on 13.03.2020 in the Reading Room of our College Library at 2:30 P.M to discuss about the occurrence of Ragging in the Campus. All members are requested to attend the meeting positively.

counter m'gred Teacher-In-charge S. R. Fatepuria College Beldanga Murshidabad

Sd/= Sllegible K. A. Mollen Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN - 742133

Resolution

Date: 13.03.2020

The Principal took the chair and presided over the meeting. It is observed that no occurrence has happened regarding ragging. So it is resolved that the Committee will be cautious enough regarding.

counter nigned Teacher-In-charge S. R. Falepuna College Beldanga Murshidabad

Sd/= Sllegible

K. A . Molleh Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN - 742133

NOTICE

Date: 15.12.2022

A general meeting of Anti Ragging Cell will be held on 23.12.2022 in the Reading Room of our College Library at 2:30 P.M to discuss about the occurrence of Ragging in the Campus. All members are requested to attend the meeting positively.

Country Light College Principal College Principal College S.R. Fatepurite Junishingson

Sal/2 Sllegsble K. A. Mollah Convener

Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN - 742133

Resolution

Date: 23.12.2022

The Principal took the chair and presided over the meeting. It is observed that no occurrence has happened regarding ragging. So it is resolved that the Committee will be cautious enough regarding.



Sd/= Masole K.A. Mollah Convener

Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

1

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN – 742133

NOTICE

Date: 16.05.2023

A general meeting of Anti Ragging Cell will be held on 24.05.2023 in the Reading Room of our College Library at 2:30 P.M to discuss about the occurrence of Ragging in the Campus. All members are requested to attend the meeting positively.

A College County States Principal

SA/ Mapble K.A. Mollak

Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College

Phone & Fax : 03482 – 264040 / 266323

ANTI RAGGING CELL

S. R. FATEPURIA COLLEGE

P.O. - BELDANGA, DIST. - MURSHIDABAD

PIN – 742133

Resolution

Date: 24.05.2023

The Principal took the chair and presided over the meeting. It is observed that no occurrence has happened regarding ragging. So it is resolved that the Committee will be cautious enough regarding.

Counterview shares 5. R. Baldance. D. Mushdarad

Sd/2 9/1958/e K. A. Mollah

Convener Anti Ragging Cell S. R. Fatepuria College